
500 meter

Tussen-

klassement

Holland Cup 

2

Tussen-

klassement

Holland Cup 

3

Tussen-

klassement

Eind-

klassement

1 HV31896 Floor van den Brandt 70 80 150 150 150 150 150 450

2 HV31416 Janine Smit 100 100 100 200 120 120 440

3 HV31730 Mayon Kuipers 60 60 80 140 80 220 75 90 385

4 HV34078 Letitia de Jong 60 60 80 140 105 105 350

5 HV31707 Moniek Klijnstra 5 45 50 70 120 60 180 90 75 345

6 GR30013 Bo van der Werff 100 100 200 200 200 68 54 322

7 AL04527 Rosa Pater 50 60 110 45 155 50 205 48 68 321

8 HV43911 Bente van den Berge 36 50 86 50 136 36 172 60 60 292

9 AM08522 Emma van Rijn 32 40 72 72 24 96 54 48 198

10 DH35615 Leeyen Harteveld 28 36 64 40 104 21 125 27 18 170

11 DH48031 Dione Voskamp 24 24 48 36 84 84 32 21 137

12 DH11115 Tessa Boogaard 16 28 44 44 44 36 36 116

13 HV31498 Manon Kamminga 45 70 115 115 115 115

14 HA01012 Naomi Weeland 14 24 38 32 70 70 36 106

15 DV04170 Lotte van Beek 42 42 84

16 HV31175 Anice Das 80 80 80 80 80

17 DH21198 Roxanne van Hemert 32 32 36 68

18 HN00030 Melinda Groot 28 28 14 42 12 9 63

19 HN01449 Tessa van der Neut 4 4 6 10 24 24 58

20 AL06152 Danouk Bannink 12 18 30 24 54 54 54

21 GR30497 Aveline Hylkema 18 32 50 3 53 53 53

22 DH10288 Maud van der Meer 16 16 21 15 52

23 DH35604 Julia Berentschot 10 16 26 26 4 30 18 48

24 ZX60042 Saori Toi 45 45 45

25 HA03735 Annouk van der Weijd 40 40 40

DH30414 Sanneke de Neeling 40 40 40 40 40

27 DV06281 Paulien Westerhof 21 21 21 12 33

28 HV12528 Sanne van der Schaar 18 18 12 30 30

29 HV31790 Linda de Vries 28 28 28

30 HV31425 Reina Anema 8 8 14 22 5 27 27

31 HV34257 Steffi Wubben 3 3 15 8 26

32 HA02018 Marleen de Kroon 8 8 9 6 23

33 HV31595 Annemarie Boer 10 10 6 5 21

DV04052 Carlijn Achtereekte 21 21 21 21 21

35 HV22682 Demi van Benthem 18 18 18 18

HV11330 Yvonne Nauta 18 18 18

Holland Cup Finale

Klassement Holland Cup 2014-2015

Dames

Holland Cup 1



EN09336 Maaike Laagland 6 6 12 18 18 18

38 DH52411 Ariane Smit 10 10 10 10

DH50131 Natasja Roest 2 2 8 10

40 BR07386 Esmeralda Nieuwendorp 3 3 6 9 9 9

41 HV36103 Manouk van Tol 6 6 2 8 8

HN01295 Fabienne Winkel 8 8 8 8

43 HV31774 Bianca Roosenboom 4 4 4 4 4

44 HN00471 Eva-Sterre Bording 0 0 0

GR30304 Marjanne Timmer 0 0 0

EN00784 Mignon Goeree 0 0 0

EN00735 Kelly Eijsink 0 0 0

AM08527 Maike Brinksma 0 0 0



1000 meter

Tussen-

klassement

Holland Cup 

2

Tussen-

klassement Holland Cup 3

Tussen-

klassement

Eind-

klassement

1 HV31416 Janine Smit 100 100 60 160 120 280

2 HA01501 Melissa Wijfje 100 100 100 100 150 250

3 HV34078 Letitia de Jong 80 80 70 150 90 240

4 HV31707 Moniek Klijnstra 28 28 60 88 45 133 60 193

5 DH35615 Leeyen Harteveld 36 36 50 86 36 122 48 170

6 HV31896 Floor van den Brandt 60 60 60 60 105 165

AL04527 Rosa Pater 40 40 40 50 90 75 165

8 DH21198 Roxanne van Hemert 80 80 68 148

9 HV12528 Sanne van der Schaar 12 12 45 57 28 85 54 139

10 HV31730 Mayon Kuipers 45 45 70 115 21 136 2 138

11 DV06281 Paulien Westerhof 32 32 40 72 12 84 32 116

12 ZX60042 Saori Toi 100 100 100

13 HN00083 Irene Schouten 50 50 50 50 42 92

14 DH10288 Maud van der Meer 2 2 24 26 32 58 24 82

15 HV31790 Linda de Vries 80 80 80 80 80

16 DH11115 Tessa Boogaard 21 21 36 57 57 21 78

17 HV43911 Bente van den Berge 1 1 18 19 24 43 27 70

DH30414 Sanneke de Neeling 70 70 70 70 70

19 HV36103 Manouk van Tol 18 18 18 40 58 58

20 HV36099 Miranda Dekker 24 24 32 56 56 56

21 DH50131 Natasja Roest 3 3 28 31 10 41 12 53

22 GR30497 Aveline Hylkema 16 16 21 37 37 37

23 DV04170 Lotte van Beek 36 36

24 DH35604 Julia Berentschot 4 4 4 14 18 15 33

25 HV31595 Annemarie Boer 18 18 9 27

26 HA04392 Roza Blokker 8 8 18 26

27 AM08527 Maike Brinksma 16 16 8 24

28 UT05394 Lisa van der Zee 16 16 1 17 5 22

29 AM08522 Emma van Rijn 6 6 6 6 12 6 18

30 GR30304 Marjanne Timmer 14 14 0 14 14

AS12054 Elma de Vries 14 14 14 14 14

32 HV34257 Steffi Wubben 10 10 3 13 13

33 HN00015 José Boots 12 12 12 12

34 AL06152 Danouk Bannink 10 10 10 10 10

35 HA02018 Marleen de Kroon 6 6 3 9

36 EN09336 Maaike Laagland 8 8 8 8

DV06347 Loes Adegeest 8 8 8 8 8

38 HN01449 Tessa van der Neut 5 5 2 7 7

39 UT03535 Willemijn Cnossen 6 6 6 6 6

Holland Cup FinaleHolland Cup 1



HN01295 Fabienne Winkel 6 6 6 6

41 HN00761 Monica Tuijp 4 4 4 4

EN00735 Kelly Eijsink 4 4 4

43 HA01012 Naomi Weeland 0 0 0 0 0

GR97628 Vera Otten 0 0 0

EN00784 Mignon Goeree 0 0 0

EN00735 Kelly Eijsink 0 0

EN00603 Merel Brons 0 0 0

AL06393 Tess Koelman 0 0 0 0 0



1500 meter

Tussen-

klassement

Holland Cup 

2

Tussen-

klassement

Holland Cup 

3

Tussen-

klassement

Eind-

klassement

1 HV11330 Yvonne Nauta 100 100 70 170 150 320

2 HV31425 Reina Anema 60 60 80 140 50 190 75 265

3 DH21198 Roxanne van Hemert 100 100 105 205

4 HV34078 Letitia de Jong 70 70 70 120 190

5 DV06281 Paulien Westerhof 32 32 45 77 32 109 60 169

6 HV31790 Linda de Vries 80 80 80 80 160 160

7 DH35615 Leeyen Harteveld 40 40 28 68 24 92 54 146

8 HV12528 Sanne van der Schaar 24 24 36 60 40 100 42 142

9 HA03735 Annouk van der Weijden 50 50 60 110 110

10 HA01501 Melissa Wijfje 100 100 100 100 100

11 HV36099 Miranda Dekker 36 36 60 96 96 96

12 HV36102 Jade van der Molen 45 45 45 45 90 90

40 HN00083 Irene Schouten 90 90

13 HV36103 Manouk van Tol 14 14 40 54 18 72 72

14 DH30414 Sanneke de Neeling 70 70 70 70 70

15 DH10288 Maud van der Meer 21 21 48 69

39 DV04170 Lotte van Beek 68 68

16 DH35604 Julia Berentschot 21 21 21 14 35 32 67

DH50131 Natasja Roest 28 28 28 12 40 27 67

18 AM08527 Maike Brinksma 28 28 36 64

19 HV31595 Annemarie Boer 21 21 36 57 2 59

20 DV04052 Carlijn Achtereekte 50 50 50 50 50

21 HN00015 José Boots 8 8 32 40 1 41 3 44

22 UT05394 Lisa van der Zee 24 24 2 26 6 32

23 GR97628 Vera Otten 4 4 24 28

HA04392 Roza Blokker 10 10 18 28

HV31707 Moniek Klijnstra 16 16 12 28

26 UT03535 Willemijn Cnossen 6 6 6 6 21 27

27 EN00735 Kelly Eijsink 6 6 15 21

28 HV33529 Ineke Dedden 18 18 18 18 18

29 DV06347 Loes Adegeest 16 16 16 16 16

HA02018 Marleen de Kroon 8 8 8 16

31 HA03658 Nicky van Leeuwen 5 5 9 14

32 AM15552 Femke Markus 12 12 12 12 12

33 HA03378 Esther Kiel 10 10 10 10 10

34 HV34257 Steffi Wubben 3 3 5 8

35 HA02673 Esmee Visser 5 5 5 5 5

36 AL06393 Tess Koelman 4 4 4 4 4

37 EN00603 Merel Brons 0 0 0

Holland Cup FinaleHolland Cup 1



38 EN00784 Mignon Goeree 0 0 0



3000 meter

Tussen-

klassement

Holland Cup 

2

Tussen-

klassement

Holland Cup 

3

Tussen-

klassement

Eind-

klassement

1 HV11330 Yvonne Nauta 100 100 100 200 120 320

2 HV31425 Reina Anema 60 60 80 140 60 200 60 260

3 HV36102 Jade van der Molen 45 45 70 115 45 160 68 228

4 HN00083 Irene Schouten 100 100 100 100 90 190

5 DH30203 Diane Valkenburg 80 80 105 185

6 EN09107 Jorien Voorhuis 150 150

7 AM05046 Birgit Witte 50 50 40 90 42 132

8 HA03735 Annouk van der Weijden 60 60 70 130 130

Holland CupFinaleHolland Cup 1


